


Public Disclosure Form

Ordinary
shares

Dealing in a derivative which is referenced to
a basket or index including relevant
securities which represent less than 1% of
the class in issue and less than 20% of the

value of the securities in the basket or index

Ordinary
shares

Hedging of Delta 1 products created as a
result of wholly unsolicited client-driven
orders

Sale

Purchase

164

49,265

$756.0400

$227,198.8000

$4.6100

$4.6200

$4.6100

$4.6100




