

	Ordinary	Dealing in a derivative which is referenced to	Sale	164	\$756.0400	\$4.6100	\$4.6100
	shares	a basket or index including relevant					
		securities which represent less than 1% of					
		the class in issue and less than 20% of the					
		value of the securities in the basket or index					
•	Ordinary	Hedging of Delta 1 products created as a	Purchase	49,265	\$227,198.8000	\$4.6200	\$4.6100
	shares	result of wholly unsolicited client-driven					
		orders					